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Louis Atwell [latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Peter Puglese [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]

Gordon Anderson [gordon@gandersonassociates.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Christopher E.
Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]

IBEC Work Session Next Week-Transportation

Louis and Peter,

A final screencheck work session was just scheduled for next week Tues-Fri. The only day that works for the ESA and
F&P consultants to discuss transportation is Tuesday. As always, the meeting will be available via webex and the team
will be meeting in person, in Santa Monica.

Respectfully,

Mindy Wilcox, AICP : Planning Manager : City of Inglewood

Economic and Community Development Department
Planning Division : One Manchester Boulevard : Inglewood, CA 90301
V(310) 412-5230 : F(310) 412-5681 : mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org

EXCELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed.

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EBAIL.



